1
Welcome
• Market leading designs for every area of promotional signage and display.
• Excellent value for maximum return on investment.
• Used by leading brands and retailers throughout the UK and around the world.
• Many unique features and benefits.
• Huge stocks and fast delivery.
• Majority of products available with no minimum order quantity and no small quantity surcharge.

Weight (kg)
Empty/Full
Colour Order Code
A1 575 x 822 786 x 1150 x 510 12/48
Silver Frame/Grey Base SM3A1FRS + SM3SBG
Black Frame/Black Base SM3A1FRB + SM3SBB
30" x 40" 744 x 997  956 x 1342 x 609 18.3/81
Silver Frame/Grey Base SM334FRS + SM3LBG
Black Frame/Black Base SM334FRB + SM3LBB
A0 823 x 1173 956 x 1515 x 609 21/83
Silver Frame/Grey Base SM3A0FRS + SM3LBG
Black Frame/Black Base SM3A0FRB + SM3LBB
Type
Size
(mm)
Order Code